AR-327-E
Illuminated
Touch Panel
Two Doors ControlAnti-Vandalism Background Light   Dual-Band
Frequency Web Youtube
1 2 3
4 5 6
7 8 9

controllers, with a dual-band format that turns into Wiegand
dual-band Reader.
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
(Front View) (Side view)
SOYAL
701 Client701 Server
TCP/IP
USB
WG
WG
DI
DO
DI
AR-321-CM
AR-725-KAR-PB2 AR-327-E
AR-725-K
Window Reed
Infrared
07/01 WED
08 : 30 : 59
DO
DO
DI
DI
DI
DI
AR-327-E
Security Host
Arming output
Relay Output
to unlock dor
Transistor output +
external relay module
AR-PB2
AR-PB2 AR-PB2
AR-327-E
07/01 WED
08 : 30 : 59
07/01 WED
08 : 30 : 59
--16,000 User, 63 Timezone--
APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
Push Button Reader
Reader
LockDoor Sensor
Push Button
LockDoor Sensor
LockDoor Sensor
Push Button Push Button
LockDoor Sensor
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Controller
Controller
Controller
RS485(SSC)
AR-721RB
SOYAL
STANDALONE & NETWORKING ACCESS CONTROL
Anti Passback: restrict user to re-enter before exiting venue or
increase security level by having access reader at the other side of
the door. Both entering and exiting will required swipe card or
keyfob for access.
AR-327-E can detect abnormal event with the door contact status in
arming mode. When a forced entry or door opening too long, an
alarm is generated and sent to the software, AR-327-E alarm output
can be equipped with a flash buzzer as warning on site.
INTEGRATED WITH BURGLARY SYSTEM
AR-327-E metal material makes it solid and sturdy for anti-vandal-
ism, connecting digital signal module to distribute control exit button
and electric lock, that preventing from door unlocked when if